
ARK CITY
1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2AX
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3C
4A
4B
4C
4D

WINFIELD
1E
1W
2C
2E
2S
2W
3RD
3S
3S
4TH
5E
5W
6TH
6TH
6A
7TH
7A
8TH
9TH
10TH

TOWNSHIP
BEAVER
BOLTON
CEDAR
EAST CRESWELL
WEST CRESWELL
DEXTER
FAIRVIEW
GRANT
HARVEY
LIBERTY
MAPLE Sharon L. Gordon Woman 4857 61st Rd Udall, KS  67146 Dem 620-229-4119 3/12/2024 slgordonks@gmail.com
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DEMOCRATIC 
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FILING DATE EMAILPHONE
DEMOCRATIC 
COMMITTEE CANDIDATE NAME MAN/WOMAN ADDRESS CITY, STATE,  ZIP PARTY
MAPLE Michael H. Morton Man 4857 61st Rd Udall, KS  67146 Dem 620-986-5520 4/1/2024 demodawg532@gmail.com
NINNESCAH
OMNIA
OTTER
PL. VALLEY
RICHLAND
ROCK CREEK
SALEM
SILVER CREEK
SHERIDAN
SILVERDALE
SPRING CREEK
TISDALE
VERNON
WALNUT
WINDSOR

mailto:demodawg532@gmail.com
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